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 Place TmPl First Name   Last Name       Gr School              Time  Pace  
 ===== ==== ============ =============== == =================== ===== ===== 
     1    1 Zachary      Laurenzana      12 San Pasqual         10:33  4:55 
     2    2 Steve        Maher           12 Vista               10:42  4:59 
     3    3 Shelby       Hernandez       11 Helix               10:48  5:02 
     4    4 Marco        Gutierrez       12 Helix               10:48  5:02 
     5    5 Zac          Zasueta         11 Eastlake            10:57  5:06 
     6    6 Sergio       Vazquez         11 San Pasqual         10:59  5:07 
     7    7 Daniel       Cunningham      11 University City     10:59  5:07 
     8    8 Wyatt        Tyler           11 San Pasqual         11:01  5:08 
     9    9 Albert       Gamez           12 Mira Mesa           11:05  5:10 
    10   10 Chris        Corley          11 Granite Hills       11:12  5:13 
    11   11 Ahmand       Williams        11 Canyon Springs      11:13  5:14 
    12   12 Ryan         Jacobs          12 Vista               11:13  5:14 
    13   13 Teague       Senninger       12 Granite Hills       11:18  5:16 
    14   14 Scout        Ferguson        11 San Pasqual         11:20  5:17 
    15   15 Tu           Luu             11 Helix               11:23  5:18 
    16   16 Cody         Wilson          11 Vista               11:27  5:20 
    17   17 Robert       Horspool        12 Canyon Springs      11:35  5:24 
    18   18 Clayton      Muro            12 Vista               11:36  5:24 
    19   19 Justin       Perfili         12 San Pasqual         11:37  5:25 
    20   20 David        Rivera          11 Canyon Springs      11:41  5:27 
    21   21 Casey        Stanko          11 Eastlake            11:41  5:27 
    22   22 Juan         Garcia          12 Vista               11:42  5:27 
    23   23 Zach         Sawaya          11 Granite Hills       11:44  5:28 
    24   24 Kevin        Colon           12 Canyon Springs      11:44  5:28 
    25   25 Sean         Moheit          11 Canyon Springs      11:48  5:30 
    26   26 Leonardo     Alcaraz         11 Vista               11:54  5:33 
    27   27 David        Alverez         11 Vista               11:56  5:34 
    28   28 Clinton      Bocanegra       12 Canyon Springs      11:58  5:34 
    29      David        Marquez         12 Vista               12:01  5:36 
    30   29 Kelvin       Chang           11 Helix               12:02  5:36 
    31   30 Hunter       Prather         11 Canyon Springs      12:04  5:37 
    32   31 Aaron        Garcia          11 Eastlake            12:05  5:38 
    33      Eric         Phillips        11 Canyon Springs      12:06  5:38 
    34   32 Jihui        Jin             12 Mira Mesa           12:08  5:39 
    35      Jesus        Meza            11 Morse               12:09  5:40 
    36   33 Matthew      Ebreo           12 Eastlake            12:10  5:40 
    37   34 Cristian     Rodriguez       11 Helix               12:14  5:42 
    38   35 Johnny       Walker          12 Granite Hills       12:16  5:43 
    39   36 Jamal        Rasul           11 Helix               12:19  5:44 
    40      Steven       Ramos           11 Canyon Springs      12:19  5:44 
    41      Steven       Mares           11 Canyon Springs      12:21  5:45 
    42   37 Dillon       Cao             12 Helix               12:22  5:46 
    43   38 Ziv          Weizman         11 University City     12:22  5:46 
    44   39 Bernard      Mariano         12 Mira Mesa           12:22  5:46 
    45   40 Ryan         Stall           12 Patrick Henry       12:23  5:46 
    46   41 Bradley      Lingnau         11 San Pasqual         12:23  5:46 
    47   42 Scott        Watson          12 San Pasqual         12:28  5:48 
    48   43 Alix         Thoi            11 Mira Mesa           12:28  5:48 
    49   44 A            Harris          11 Eastlake            12:29  5:49 
    50   45 Carlos       Castillo        12 Mira Mesa           12:31  5:50 
    51      Samuel       Kim             12 Canyon Springs      12:31  5:50 
    52   46 Nhixxel      Basa            11 Mira Mesa           12:31  5:50 
    53      Gabriel      Echaves         11 Helix               12:32  5:50 
    54   47 Nick         Ruiz            12 Patrick Henry       12:33  5:51 
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    55      Matt         Alduenda        12 Vista               12:36  5:52 
    56   48 Victor       Chavez          12 Eastlake            12:39  5:54 
    57   49 Miguel       Maya            12 Granite Hills       12:42  5:55 
    58   50 Jonathan     Magno           12 Mira Mesa           12:43  5:55 
    59   51 Cameron      Fageol          12 Granite Hills       12:46  5:57 
    60   52 Kyle         Beauregard      11 Eastlake            12:46  5:57 
    61   53 Gerald       Mora            11 Granite Hills       12:48  5:58 
    62      Mario        Escalante       11 Eastlake            12:55  6:01 
    63   54 Jimmy        Svacina         11 University City     12:57  6:02 
    64   55 Jack         Studley         11 Patrick Henry       12:58  6:02 
    65      Sam          Hartinger       12 San Pasqual         12:58  6:02 
    66      Ross         Balucanag       12 Canyon Springs      13:01  6:04 
    67   56 Alex         Duenas          12 Patrick Henry       13:01  6:04 
    68      Randy        Tran            12 Mira Mesa           13:07  6:07 
    69      Daniel       Chit            12 Mira Mesa           13:08  6:07 
    70      Nick         Huitrado        12 Canyon Springs      13:13  6:09 
    71      Ivan         Martinez        12 San Pasqual         13:15  6:10 
    72      Evan         Myers           12 Granite Hills       13:15  6:10 
    73   57 Kyutaro      Matsuzawa       11 University City     13:17  6:11 
    74      Jordan       Boss            11 San Pasqual         13:19  6:12 
    75      Theodore     Mumford         11 Granite Hills       13:19  6:12 
    76   58 Ryan         Gilbertson      12 Patrick Henry       13:21  6:13 
    77   59 Gerry        Martinez        11 Patrick Henry       13:23  6:14 
    78   60 BEN          HANEY           11 PATRICK HENRY       13:24  6:14 
    79      Chase        Robinson        11 San Pasqual         13:24  6:14 
    80      Josh         Garratt         12 Mira Mesa           13:25  6:15 
    81      Richard      Bibbs           12 Mira Mesa           13:25  6:15 
    82      Luis         Rojas           12 San Pasqual         13:26  6:15 
    83      Shawn        Malveda         11 Canyon Springs      13:27  6:16 
    84      Kenny        Hoang           11 Mira Mesa           13:36  6:20 
    85      Kalvin       Morales         11 Mira Mesa           13:38  6:21 
    86      Max          Crab            11 Mira Mesa           13:44  6:24 
    87      Emanuel      Michel          12 Mira Mesa           13:49  6:26 
    88      Tyler        Wolff           12 Helix               13:49  6:26 
    89      Mark         Viana           11 Mira Mesa           13:55  6:29 
    90      Kevin V      Nguyen          12 Mira Mesa           13:55  6:29 
    91      James        Diaz            11 Canyon Springs      13:57  6:30 
    92      Brooks       Peterson        11 San Pasqual         13:59  6:31 
    93      Rusty        Huber           11 Mira Mesa           14:02  6:32 
    94      Alex         Griffith        12 Patrick Henry       14:06  6:34 
    95      Luan (David) Phan            12 Mira Mesa           14:11  6:36 
    96      Justin       Manalo          12 Mira Mesa           14:22  6:41 
    97      Jonathan     Burke           12 Vista               14:27  6:44 
    98      Andrew       Aman            11 Patrick Henry       14:32  6:46 
    99      Chris        Carrillo        11 Mira Mesa           14:33  6:47 
   100      Zach         Hodge           12 Patrick Henry       14:34  6:47 
   101      Edward       Capparelli      11 Patrick Henry       14:38  6:49 
   102      George       Ly              11 Patrick Henry       14:39  6:49 
   103      Richard      Ly              11 Patrick Henry       14:40  6:50 
   104      Vincent      Nguyen          11 Mira Mesa           14:49  6:54 
   105      Roy          Lincke          12 Mira Mesa           14:52  6:55 
   106      Jimmy        Trinh           11 Mira Mesa           14:53  6:56 
   107      Eduardo      Meza Ponce      11 Morse               15:01  7:00 
   108      Michael      Mai             12 Mira Mesa           15:05  7:01 
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   109      Andre        Tarverdians     12 Patrick Henry       15:08  7:03 
   110      Gerardo      Meza Ponce      11 Morse               15:11  7:04 
   111      Manuel       Lemus           11 Morse               15:15  7:06 
   112      Eric         Choi            12 Canyon Springs      15:28  7:12 
   113      David        Santillan       12 Vista               15:29  7:13 
   114   61 Phuc         Tran            11 University City     15:36  7:16 
   115      Brian        Nguyen          12 Mira Mesa           15:44  7:20 
   116      Kevin        Huang           11 Helix               15:51  7:23 
   117      Jason        Pulido          11 Mira Mesa           15:52  7:23 
   118      Alex         Varvil          11 Mira Mesa           15:59  7:27 
   119      Chris        Tran            11 Mira Mesa           15:59  7:27 
   120      Jeegar       Patel           12 Mira Mesa           16:19  7:36 
   121      LARRY        HARGIS          11 MIRA MESA           16:56  7:53 
   122      ERICSON      ESPINO             MIRA MESA           17:24  8:06 
   123                                      GRANITE HILLS       17:25  8:07 
   124      Kevin        Nguy            12 Helix               17:26  8:07 
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  1.    48  San Pasqual         (  11:06    55:30)
==================================
  1      1  Zachary      Laurenzana      12   10:33
  2      6  Sergio       Vazquez         11   10:59
  3      8  Wyatt        Tyler           11   11:01
  4     14  Scout        Ferguson        11   11:20
  5     19  Justin       Perfili         12   11:37
  6   ( 41) Bradley      Lingnau         11   12:23
  7   ( 42) Scott        Watson          12   12:28

  2.    70  Vista               (  11:20    56:40)
==================================
  1      2  Steve        Maher           12   10:42
  2     12  Ryan         Jacobs          12   11:13
  3     16  Cody         Wilson          11   11:27
  4     18  Clayton      Muro            12   11:36
  5     22  Juan         Garcia          12   11:42
  6   ( 26) Leonardo     Alcaraz         11   11:54
  7   ( 27) David        Alverez         11   11:56

  3.    85  Helix               (  11:27    57:15)
==================================
  1      3  Shelby       Hernandez       11   10:48
  2      4  Marco        Gutierrez       12   10:48
  3     15  Tu           Luu             11   11:23
  4     29  Kelvin       Chang           11   12:02
  5     34  Cristian     Rodriguez       11   12:14
  6   ( 36) Jamal        Rasul           11   12:19
  7   ( 37) Dillon       Cao             12   12:22

  4.    97  Canyon Springs      (  11:37    58:01)
==================================
  1     11  Ahmand       Williams        11   11:13
  2     17  Robert       Horspool        12   11:35
  3     20  David        Rivera          11   11:41
  4     24  Kevin        Colon           12   11:44
  5     25  Sean         Moheit          11   11:48
  6   ( 28) Clinton      Bocanegra       12   11:58
  7   ( 30) Hunter       Prather         11   12:04

  5.   130  Granite Hills       (  11:51    59:12)
==================================
  1     10  Chris        Corley          11   11:12
  2     13  Teague       Senninger       12   11:18
  3     23  Zach         Sawaya          11   11:44
  4     35  Johnny       Walker          12   12:16
  5     49  Miguel       Maya            12   12:42
  6   ( 51) Cameron      Fageol          12   12:46
  7   ( 53) Gerald       Mora            11   12:48
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  6.   134  Eastlake            (  11:53    59:22)
==================================
  1      5  Zac          Zasueta         11   10:57
  2     21  Casey        Stanko          11   11:41
  3     31  Aaron        Garcia          11   12:05
  4     33  Matthew      Ebreo           12   12:10
  5     44  A            Harris          11   12:29
  6   ( 48) Victor       Chavez          12   12:39
  7   ( 52) Kyle         Beauregard      11   12:46

  7.   168  Mira Mesa           (  12:07  1:00:34)
==================================
  1      9  Albert       Gamez           12   11:05
  2     32  Jihui        Jin             12   12:08
  3     39  Bernard      Mariano         12   12:22
  4     43  Alix         Thoi            11   12:28
  5     45  Carlos       Castillo        12   12:31
  6   ( 46) Nhixxel      Basa            11   12:31
  7   ( 50) Jonathan     Magno           12   12:43

  8.   217  University City     (  13:03  1:05:11)
==================================
  1      7  Daniel       Cunningham      11   10:59
  2     38  Ziv          Weizman         11   12:22
  3     54  Jimmy        Svacina         11   12:57
  4     57  Kyutaro      Matsuzawa       11   13:17
  5     61  Phuc         Tran            11   15:36

  9.   256  Patrick Henry       (  12:52  1:04:16)
==================================
  1     40  Ryan         Stall           12   12:23
  2     47  Nick         Ruiz            12   12:33
  3     55  Jack         Studley         11   12:58
  4     56  Alex         Duenas          12   13:01
  5     58  Ryan         Gilbertson      12   13:21
  6   ( 59) Gerry        Martinez        11   13:23
  7   ( 60) BEN          HANEY           11   13:24


